
ST RAPHAEL’S SACRAMENTAL DATES

2024
➢ Sacrament of Confirmation- Term 2

➢ First Eucharist - Term 3

➢ First Reconciliation - Term 4

Sacrament of Confirmation -Yr 6
Parent Information

and Enrolment

Night

Presentation of

Candidates to the

Parish

Sacramental

Art Evening

Confirmation

Reflection Day

Sacrament of

Confirmation

Presentation

of Certificates

(Parish Mass)

Wednesday 8 May

5.30pm

Saturday 11 May

5pm

Sunday 12 May

8am

Wednesday 5 June

6.30pm

Friday 7 June

9-3pm

Thursday 13 June,

7pm

(Bishop Umbers)

Saturday 22 June

5pm

Sunday 23 June

8am

Sacrament of First Eucharist -Yr 3 and Yr 4 (Only for 2024)

Parent

Information and

Enrolment Night

Presentation of

Candidates to the

Parish Mass

Sacramental

Art Evening

Grandparents

Day

First Eucharist

Reflection Day

Sacrament of First

Eucharist
(Parents to nominate one

mass)

Wednesday 26

June

5.30pm

Saturday 27 July

5pm

Sunday 28 July

8am

Wednesday 14

August

6.30pm

Friday 16 August

8.50am

Friday 23 August

9-3pm

Parish Masses:

Saturday 24 August

5pm

Sunday 25 August

8am

Saturday 31 August

5pm

Saturday 7 Sept

5pm

Sacrament of First Reconciliation -Yr 2
Parent Information

and Enrolment

Night

Presentation of

Candidates to the

Parish

Sacramental

Art Evening

Sacrament of First

Reconciliation

Presentation

of Certificates Mass

(Parish Mass)

Wed 18 September

5.30pm

Sat 22 September

5pm

Sun 23 September

8am

Wed 30 October

6.30pm

Thurs 7 November

6pm

Sat 9 November

5pm

Sun 10 November

8am


